List ID:

Class:

Working Title:
Post:

Inspection Start:
List Notes:

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

Eligible List Score Report

094842 Permanent PBT

5261 Arch/Landscp Architectrll

Architectural Services

7/26/2019 Cert Rule: Rule of Ten Scores
7/29/2019 Inspection End: 8/2/2019

Number of Eligibles on List: 17

Distribution of Scores

Rank

0 N O 0o b~ WO N -

©

10
1"
12
13
14
15
16
17

7/26/2019 9:59:44 AM

Final Score

1010
1006
998
981
958
920
908
904
892
878
860
788
776
767
759
754
753

List Type:

Scope:

Duration:

Adoption:

CPE
Public Works

12 months
8/5/2019

Number of Eligibles at this Rank

[EE\GE (UL G U (UL G UL U U U (UL (U G U U (UL G U



