

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources Eligible List Score Report

List ID: 094842 Permanent PBT List Type: CPE

Class: 5261 Arch/Landscp ArchitectrII Scope: Public Works

Working Title: Architectural Services

 Post:
 7/26/2019
 Cert Rule:
 Rule of Ten Scores
 Duration:
 12 months

 Inspection Start:
 7/29/2019
 Inspection End:
 8/2/2019
 Adoption:
 8/5/2019

List Notes:

Number of Eligibles on List: 17

Distribution of Scores

Rank	Final Score	Number of Eligibles at this Rank
1	1010	1
2	1006	1
3	998	1
4	981	1
5	958	1
6	920	1
7	908	1
8	904	1
9	892	1
10	878	1
11	860	1
12	788	1
13	776	1
14	767	1
15	759	1
16	754	1
17	753	1

7/26/2019 9:59:44 AM